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Trinidad Hollis Rainfall (AVERAGE:2968.3 mm)
(Period: 1981 - 2010)

Year On Record
Month On Average
Month On Record

3-month period on record

Wettest

Value

3949.3 mm

396 mm

743.4 mm

1579.1 mm

Wettest
Date

1981
November
June 1992

June to August 1992

Driest

Value

2037.1 mm

89.8 mm

5.3 mm

57.1 mm

Driest
Date

1989
March
March 2001

February to April 1987



Hollis, Trinidad - Monthly Rainfall

(Location: 10.7°N, -61.2°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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Hollis, Trinidad - Seasonal Rainfall

(Location: 10.7°N, -61.2°W; Period of record: 1981-2010)
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